13.5±0.4
1
3
.
5
±
0
.

※1
D.C.R.
(mΩ)
[MAX.]※2
(at 20℃)
(at 20℃) (at100℃)
TEMPERATURE
RISE
（Ａ）
※4
△T=40℃
SUMIDA
CODE
01 CDEP134CNP-ØR4NC-1ØØ 0R4N 0.4μH±30％ 1.9(1.6) 32.0 27.0 18.5 -0001
02 CDEP134CNP-ØR9MC-1ØØ 0R9M 0.9μH±20％ 2.5(2.1) 21.6 18.4 17.0 -0002
03 CDEP134CNP-1R6MC-1ØØ 1R6M 1.6μH±20％ 3.7(3.1) 16.0 13.8 15.0 -0003
04 CDEP134CNP-2R5MC-1ØØ 2R5M 2.5μH±20％ 6.6(5.5) 12.8 11.0 10.5 -0004
05 CDEP134CNP-3R6MC-1ØØ 3R6M 3.6μH±20％ 10.8(9.0) 10.9 9.1 8.0 -0005
06 CDEP134CNP-4R8MC-1ØØ 4R8M 4.8μH±20％ 12.0(10.0) 9.3 8.0 7.5 -0006
07 CDEP134CNP-6R4MC-1ØØ 6R4M 6.4μH±20％ 16.3(13.6) 8.0 6.8 7.0 -0007
08 CDEP134CNP-8RØMC-1ØØ 8R0M 8.0μH±20％ 18.4(15.3) 7.2 6.1 6.5 -0008
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS- STANDARD TYPE (IN THE CASE OF BOX)
THE SATURATION
CURRENT（Ａ）※3
NO. PART NO. STAMP
INDUCTANCE
［WITHIN］
※1
D.C.R.
(mΩ)
[MAX.]※2
(at 20℃)
(at 20℃) (at100℃)
TEMPERATURE
RISE
（Ａ）
※4
△T=40℃
SUMIDA
CODE
09 CDEP134CNP-ØR4NB-1ØØ 0R4N 0.4μH±30％ 1.9(1.6) 32.0 27.0 18.5 -0009
10 CDEP134CNP-ØR9MB-1ØØ 0R9M 0.9μH±20％ 2.5(2.1) 21.6 18.4 17.0 -0010
11 CDEP134CNP-1R6MB-1ØØ 1R6M 1.6μH±20％ 3.7(3.1) 16.0 13.8 15.0 -0011
12 CDEP134CNP-2R5MB-1ØØ 2R5M 2.5μH±20％ 6.6(5.5) 12.8 11.0 10.5 -0012
13 CDEP134CNP-3R6MB-1ØØ 3R6M 3.6μH±20％ 10.8(9.0) 10.9 9.1 8.0 -0013
14 CDEP134CNP-4R8MB-1ØØ 4R8M 4.8μH±20％ 12.0(10.0) 9.3 8.0 7.5 -0014
15 CDEP134CNP-6R4MB-1ØØ 6R4M 6.4μH±20％ 16.3(13.6) 8.0 6.8 7.0 -0015
16 CDEP134CNP-8RØMB-1ØØ 8R0M 8.0μH±20％ 18.4(15.3) 7.2 6.1 6.5 -0016
ＳＰＥＣＩＦＩＣＡＴＩＯＮ
ＴＹＰＥ
ＣＤＥＰ１３４Ｃ

※1
D.C.R.
(mΩ)
[MAX.]※2
(at 20℃)
(at 20℃) (at100℃)
TEMPERATURE
RISE
（Ａ）
※4
△T=40℃
SUMIDA
CODE
17 CDEP134CNP-ØR3NC-75 0R3NH 0.3μH±30％ 1.9(1.6) 35.0 32.0 18.5 -0017
18 CDEP134CNP-ØR6NC-75 0R6NH 0.66μH±30％ 2.5(2.1) 29.6 24.0 17.0 -0018
19 CDEP134CNP-1R2MC-75 1R2MH 1.2μH±20％ 3.7(3.1) 21.0 17.6 15.0 -0019
20 CDEP134CNP-1R8MC-75 1R8MH 1.8μH±20％ 6.6(5.5) 17.6 14.4 10.5 -0020
21 CDEP134CNP-2R7MC-75 2R7MH 2.7μH±20％ 10.8(9.0) 14.7 12.0 8.0 -0021
22 CDEP134CNP-3R6MC-75 3R6MH 3.6μH±20％ 12.0(10.0) 12.5 10.2 7.5 -0022
23 CDEP134CNP-4R8MC-75 4R8MH 4.8μH±20％ 16.3(13.6) 11.0 9.0 7.0 -0023
24 CDEP134CNP-6RØMC-75 6R0MH 6.0μH±20％ 18.4(15.3) 9.6 8.0 6.5 -0024
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS-HIGH POWER TYPE (IN THE CASE OF BOX)
THE SATURATION
CURRENT（Ａ）※3
NO. PART NO. STAMP
INDUCTANCE
[WITHIN]
※1
D.C.R.
(mΩ)
[MAX.]※2
(at 20℃)
(at 20℃) (at100℃)
TEMPERATURE
RISE
（Ａ）
※4
△T=40℃
SUMIDA
CODE
25 CDEP134CNP-ØR3NB-75 0R3NH 0.3μH±30％ 1.9(1.6) 35.0 32.0 18.5 -0025
26 CDEP134CNP-ØR6NB-75 0R6NH 0.66μH±30％ 2.5(2.1) 29.6 24.0 17.0 -0026
27 CDEP134CNP-1R2MB-75 1R2MH 1.2μH±20％ 3.7(3.1) 21.0 17.6 15.0 -0027
28 CDEP134CNP-1R8MB-75 1R8MH 1.8μH±20％ 6.6(5.5) 17.6 14.4 10.5 -0028
29 CDEP134CNP-2R7MB-75 2R7MH 2.7μH±20％ 10.8(9.0) 14.7 12.0 8.0 -0029
30 CDEP134CNP-3R6MB-75 3R6MH 3.6μH±20％ 12.0(10.0) 12.5 10.2 7.5 -0030
31 CDEP134CNP-4R8MB-75 4R8MH 4.8μH±20％ 16.3(13.6) 11.0 9.0 7.0 -0031
32 CDEP134CNP-6RØMB-75 6R0MH 6.0μH±20％ 18.4(15.3) 9.6 8.0 6.5 -0032
※1 MEASURING FREQUENCY     INDUCTANCE    at 100kHz, 1V
※2 ( )TYPICAL VALUE.
※3 THE SATURATION CURRENT: THIS INDICATES THE VALUE OF D.C. CURRENT WHEN THE INDUCTANCE